callsign
3/23/2022 3:07 FDX2664
3/23/2022 7:36 NKS813
3/23/2022 7:43 UAL2393
3/23/2022 7:55 JBU1365
3/23/2022 8:57 JBU574
3/23/2022 9:09 SWA321
3/23/2022 9:19 UAL1493
3/23/2022 9:46 SWA4801
3/23/2022 9:54 JBU526
3/23/2022 10:11 JBU2751
3/23/2022 12:33 JBU892
3/23/2022 19:58 VXP370

ac_type
A306
A320
B738
A320
A320
B737
B738
B38M
A320
A320
A321
B737

registration
N733FD
N615NK
N86534
N643JB
N623JB
N253WN
N76503
N8726H
N595JB
N537JT
N958JB
N702VL

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L S S U S S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



